
91 Les Marais Lavau Fay
8 h 30

Sautron Partiel Total

La Montagne 2,9 2,9

Les Marais 6,9 9,8

St Etienne de Montluc 8,3 18,1

Le Temple de Bretagne 6,9 25,0

Cordemais 7,5 32,5

Boué 4,4 36,9

Lavau sur Loire 4,7 41,6

Savenay 6,7 48,3

Malville 7,3 55,6

Fay de Bretagne 9,2 64,8

Notre Dame des Landes 7,9 72,7

La Paquelais 5,9 78,6

Vigneux de Bretagne 3,0 81,6

La Roche 4,3 85,9

Sautron 5,2 91 km
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